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TRINCA FERRO 27/01/2021

Torneio do Coelho - 4F

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

10/15 min
0/141
0/140
0/128
0/126
0/108
0/94
0/94
0/90
0/81
0/52
0/32

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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